
LOT 4 CRAWFORD POINTE.

WD 1150-2745, WD 1187-637, WD 13

DURBIN FRANKLIN
371 SW MATTIE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

05-5S-17-09124-104

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

5517.0300 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/01/2023 CP 5.14 35,100 0 0 35,100

STANDARD
3

153,841
8,700
35,100

197,641
19,079

178,562
HX HB 13 178,562

0
197,641

0

201,393

1479/1592 11/14/2022 WD Q I 05 340,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FARMER SCOTT M

DURBIN FRANKLIN

1366/0294 8/06/2018 WD Q I 05 182,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KENNETH C VINSON

SCOTT M & JANEEN G 
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34152 M H 375 06/16/2016

29299 PUMP/UTPOL 50 04/08/2011

2023HX Base Yr

371 SW MATTIE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,655 120.6000 113.36 187,611 2016 2016 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1616

BAS 1,616 100 1,616 150,216

FOP 112 35 39 3,625

1,728 1,655 153,841

BAS= W64 S27 E18 FOP=  E14 N8 W14 S8$ N8 E14 S8 E32 N27$.

BAS

64

27

18

8

14

8

32

27

FOP

14

8

14

8

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

8,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 39,000.00 35,100.00 35,100


